
Circuit Llucmajor

Tc H1
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Tc H   Circuit Llucmajor
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100 mts
N 39º29'39''
E 2º47'35''

START "Tc H"  Circuit Llucmajor
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170 mts
N 39º29'39''
E 2º47'48''

FINISH "Tc H" Circuit Llucmajor
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Distance 30,910
Time 1:20

Average 23,18

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO

0,000

6,910

Circuit Llucmajor

0,00

1 0,000 30,910
Circuit Llucmajor

2 2,150 4,760 28,760
Circuit Llucmajor

3 2,500 2,260 26,260
Circuit Llucmajor

0,000

4 2,260 24,000
Circuit Llucmajor

5 0,170 23,830

4,29

2,150

4,650
Lap 2

6,910

7,080 4,40

Circuit Llucmajor - Stop

DISTANCE DIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024

Tc F1 Tc G1

Circuit Llucmajor - Start

INFORMATION

Circuit Llucmajor - Finish

MILLES

1,34
Lap 1

2,89
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Distance 30,910
Time 1:20

Average 23,18

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
DISTANCE DIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024

Tc F1 Tc G1

INFORMATION MILLES

Circuit Llucmajor

6 0,120 23,710
Ma-6020

7 0,110 23,600
Ma-19

8 1,390 22,210
Ma-19

9 0,370 21,840
Ma-19

10 1,820 20,020

9,070

7,200

8,700

4,54

5,41

5,64

4,47

7,310

10,890 6,77
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Distance 30,910
Time 1:20

Average 23,18

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
DISTANCE DIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024

Tc F1 Tc G1

INFORMATION MILLES

Ma-19

11 4,880 15,140
Exit 3

12 5,230 9,910
Ma-20

13 2,710 7,200
Ma-20

14 2,000 5,200
Exit 9

15 4,130 1,070

23,710

15,770

21,000

14,73

9,80

13,05

15,98

29,840 18,54

25,710
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Distance 30,910
Time 1:20

Average 23,18

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
DISTANCE DIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2024

Tc F1 Tc G1

INFORMATION MILLES

Ma-1043

16 0,390 0,680
Ma-1043

17 0,680 0,000

18,78

30,910

30,230

19,21

Coll Sa Creu - Col des Tords - T.C.
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